F
re
q
u
en
cy
 C
o

3.
4
Oscillation Frequency Date Code
4.0
3.
0
1 2 3
6-R0.2 3-1.2(reference)
2.5 2.5
7.2
7.4
0.
6
Manufacturers Type CSTLS Series
81-CSTLS2M00G53-B0 C CSTLS2M00G53-B0 2.00 0.50% .63 .60 .56 .49
81-CSTLS16M0X53-B0 C CSTLS16MOX53-B0 16.00 0.50% .97 .92 .86 .76
Manufacturers Type CSTS Series
81-CSTS0358MG03 D CSTS0358MG03 3.58 0.50% .45 .42 .40 .35
81-CSTS0400MG03 D CSTS0400MG03 4.00 0.50% .45 .42 .40 .35
81-CSTS0600MG03 D CSTS0600MG03 6.00 0.50% .45 .42 .40 .35
81-CSTS0800MG03 D CSTS0800MG03 8.00 0.50% .53 .50 .47 .41
81-CSTS1000MG03 D CSTS1000MG03 10.00 0.50% .60 .57 .53 .47
Manufacturers Type CSTCC Series
81-CSTCC2.0MG-TC E CSTCC2.00MG-TC 2.00 0.50% .97 .91 .86 .75
81-CSTCC3.58MG-TC E CSTCC3.58MG-TC 3.58 0.50% .75 .71 .67 .59
81-CSTCC6.00MG-TC E CSTCC6.00MG-TC 6.00 0.50% .74 .70 .66 .58
81-CSTCC8.00MG-TC E CSTCC8.00MG-TC 8.00 0.50% .81 .77 .72 .63
81-CSTCC10.00MG-TC E CSTCC10.00MG-TC 10.00 0.50% 1.15 1.09 1.03 .90
Manufacturers Type CSTCR Series
81-CSTCR4M00G53 F CSTCR4M00G53-RO 4.00 0.50% .86 .81 .77 .67
81-CSTCR4M19G53 F CSTCR4M19G53-RO 4.19 0.50% .74 .70 .66 .58
81-CSTCR4M91G53 F CSTCR4M91G53-RO 4.91 0.50% .76 .72 .68 .59
81-CSTCR5M00G53 F CSTCR5M00G53-RO 5.00 0.50% .86 .81 .77 .67
81-CSTCR6M00G53 F CSTCR6M00G53-RO 6.00 0.50% .75 .71 .67 .59
Manufacturers Type CSTCV Series
81-CSTCV12.00MTJ0C4 G CSTCV12.00MTJ0C4-TC 12.00 0.50% 1.34 1.27 1.19 1.05
81-CSTCV16.00MX40C4 G CSTCV16.00MX40C4-TC 16.00 0.50% 1.47 1.39 1.31 1.15
Ceramic Resonators
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Washable
81-CSB400J A CSB400J                      400 0.50% 1.39 1.32 1.24 1.08
81-CSB455J A CSB455J                      455 0.50% 1.15 1.09 1.02 .90
81-CSB480J A CSB480J                      480 0.50% 1.15 1.09 1.02 .90
81-CSB500J A CSB500J                      500 0.50% 1.15 1.09 1.02 .90
81-CSB640JR A CSB640JR                    640 0.50% 1.39 1.32 1.24 1.08
81-CSB800J A CSB800J                      800 0.50% 1.05 .99 .93 .81
81-CSB1000J A CSB1000J                    1000 0.50% .89 .84 .80 .70
Non-Washable
81-CSB400P B CSB400P 400 0.50% .72 .68 .64 .56
81-CSB455E B CSB455E                      455 0.50% .67 .64 .60 .52
81-CSB480E B CSB480E                      480 0.50% .67 .64 .60 .52
81-CSB500E B CSB500E                      500 0.50% .71 .67 .63 .55
Fig.
Murata
Part No.
Freq.